The Public Announcement called for submission of proof of claim.s from Operational Creditors in Form C as stipulated in Regulation 17, til} 15.12.2023 the undersigned Liquidator has received claims from the following Operational Creditors

:_4"{-":__ !OPERATIONAL CREDITORS - FORM C RECEIVED

o Amount Of Claim (Rs.) . Amount Of Claim Admitted (Rs.)
Sr.vo.! Claimant ( | Related party of | Date of Identification Number, if any Liability as Total claims by Total claims by * Total (a+b) Total Claims Total Claims Total (a+b} Amount
' ) Name Secured / the Corporate | creation of per books of | creditors (principal creditors admitted admitted under Amount not
unsec. et [} o abnor (Yes/Mo) | security . accounts amcurit) {a) {Interest) (b) (principal . {Interest)fk) v . : verification| admitted ( Rs.)
contingant } interest amount) {a) {Rs.}
A Operational Creditors -Form B
1]Unire Business Solutions Pvt. Ltd. Unsecured No 10022487.00 0.00 10022487.00 10022487.00 0.00 10022487.00 0.00 0.00
2| Wysetek Systems Technologists Private Limited Unsecured No 3467312.00 1182007.00 4649319.00 3467312.00 1182007.00 4649319.00 0.00 0.00
3| Airtickets India Private Limited Unsecured No 10623796.00 0.00 10623796.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10623796.00
4|Modern Protection india Pvt. Ltd. Unsecured No CIN : U74920MH1985PTC036848 17,37,916.34 12,48 956.00 2986872.34 0.00 2986872.34
5] P. K. Vinod Kumar {Income Tax) 2883308528.00 777917177.00 3661226105.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 3661226105.00
TOTAL 0] 2,90,91,60,439.34 78,03,48,140.00 3,68,95,08,579.34 1,34,89,799.00 11,82,007.00 1,46,71,806.00 0.00] 3674836773.34

(i



